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PERFORMANCE BASED INCENTIVES
Shukla Shri Balkrishna Khanderao Balu Shukla

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has considered incentivising Government schools by providing performance bonus to teachers and principals;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (Dr. D. PURANDESWARI)

(a) The Ministry has no such proposal under consideration to provide any performance based incentives to the teachers and principals of Government Schools.

(b) & (c) Do not arise.
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